
WOMEN 156.0 RESULTS

Women 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jewella Cokeley Douglass Bulldogs 153.5 135.0 0

2 Hannah Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 154.9 135.0 0

3 Winter Snyder Humboldt 155.3 135.0 0

4 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 155.53 120.0 0

5 Jacey Whitcomb Cherryvale 155.8 120.0 0

6 Lily Judd West Franklin High School 156.0 115.0 0

7 Morrigan Catlin Cherryvale 153.5 95.0 0

8 Madison  Shotton West Franklin High School 150.0 90.0 0

9 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.63 80.0 0

Women 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Winter Snyder Humboldt 155.3 285.0 0

2 Hannah Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 154.9 265.0 0

3 Lily Judd West Franklin High School 156.0 200.0 0

4 Morrigan Catlin Cherryvale 153.5 195.0 0

5 Jacey Whitcomb Cherryvale 155.8 195.0 0

6 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 155.53 180.0 0

7 Jewella Cokeley Douglass Bulldogs 153.5 175.0 0

8 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.63 165.0 0

9 Madison  Shotton West Franklin High School 150.0 0 0

Women 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hannah Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 154.9 165.0 0

2 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 155.53 165.0 0

3 Winter Snyder Humboldt 155.3 155.0 0

4 Morrigan Catlin Cherryvale 153.5 145.0 0

5 Lily Judd West Franklin High School 156.0 145.0 0

6 Jewella Cokeley Douglass Bulldogs 153.5 125.0 0

7 Jacey Whitcomb Cherryvale 155.8 120.0 0

8 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.63 105.0 0

9 Madison  Shotton West Franklin High School 150.0 100.0 0

Women 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Winter Snyder Humboldt 155.3 575.0 10

2 Hannah Reynolds Douglass Bulldogs 154.9 565.0 8

3 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 155.53 465.0 6

4 Lily Judd West Franklin High School 156.0 460.0 4

5 Jewella Cokeley Douglass Bulldogs 153.5 435.0 2

6 Morrigan Catlin Cherryvale 153.5 435.0 1

7 Jacey Whitcomb Cherryvale 155.8 435.0 0

8 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.63 350.0 0

9 Madison  Shotton West Franklin High School 150.0 190.0 0


